
Month of 19 96 Station: Lind County: Adams Hour of observation 5:00 pm

State WA
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1 60 37 23 58 3975 117 0.3 56 41 Mean maximum,

2 60 35 25 51 4075 100 0.18 55 40 Mean minimum,

3 56 26 30 52 4116 41 0.16 52 33 Mean,

4 57 26 31 38 T 4120 4 0.15 53 33 Maximum, 98 Date, 9th

5 62 33 29 60 4227 107 0.15 58 37 Minimum, 24 Date, 8th

6 63 31 32 62 4270 43 0.24 59 35 Greatest daily range,

7 63 32 31 55 1:30 PM 4:30 PM T 4358 88 0.3 58 36

8 58 24 34 55 4429 71 0.13 59 40

9 98 27 71 56 4467 38 0.15 63 42 Total, inches

10 61 29 32 59 4522 55 0.29 69 45 Greatest in 24 hours, 0.81 Date, 22nd

11 61 45 16 58 DN DN T 4548 26 0.06 56 48 With .01 inch or more precipitation, 8

12 63 46 17 57 DN 1:00 PM 0.09 4575 27 0.13 59 51

13 69 52 17 68 DN DN 0.02 4618 43 0.14 74 52

14 72 51 21 69 DN DN T 4698 80 0.23 70 56

15 70 51 19 66 DN 12:30 PM 0.08 4785 87 0.14 66 55 Killing frost,

16 69 45 24 67 4853 68 0.25 65 50 Thunderstorms,

17 68 50 18 56 DN 4:30 PM 0.05 4914 61 0.2 64 Hail,

18 66 41 25 63 DN DN 0.04 5014 100 0.19 62 45 Sleet,

19 64 40 24 61 DN DN T 5116 102 0.3 60 45

20 64 34 30 63 5174 58 0.15 60 38

21 64 37 27 58 DN 0.01 5235 61 0.09 60 42

22 60 43 17 53 DN 0.81 5338 103 0.16 64 47

23 61 41 20 61 T 5371 33 0.1 56 45

24 69 43 26 69 5415 44 0.18 65 47

25 77 40 37 76 5450 35 0.39 73 45

26 78 40 38 74 5519 69 0.45 74 44

27 74 42 32 55 5603 84 0.27 70 46

28 63 39 24 61 5657 54 0.22 59 44

29 63 38 25 59 DN DN 0.01 5723 66 0.19 59 42

30 66 40 26 64 0.15 62 44

31

Sum 1979 1158 821 1804 1.11 1865 6.04 1860 1268

Mean 66 38.6 27.4 60.1 64.3 62 44

Tom Braden

Post office address, Lind, WA
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Monthly Summary.
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